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Marbob Energy Corp.
NG Phillips St. #24

27-175-28E
Thickness
From To in feet Formation
0 70 70 Caliche & sand
70 125 55 Sand, shale

125 150 25 Gravel, shale
150 175 25 Sand, shale
175 200 25 Gravel, sand
200 230 30 Shale

230 235 5 Gravel

235 240 5 Red bed

240 275 35 Sand, anhy.
275 300 25 Red bed

300 335 35 Anhy .

335 350 15 Shale

350 380 30 Anhy.

380 385 5 Shale

385 485 100 Anhy .

485 500 15 Sand, anhy.
500 525 25 Anhy .

525 540 15 Red bed

540 590 50 Anhy.

590 640 50 Anhy, shale
640 750 110 Anhy.

750 790 40 Anhy, sand
790 810 20 Anhy, lime
810 850 40 Sand, anhy.
850 865 15 Lime

865 1100 235 Anhy, lime
1100' TD
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PHONES: 505.746.4531 505.746.6520
?m ZW"? &’ BOX 798 -~ ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

January 6, 1981

Marbob Energy Corporation
P.O. Box 304
Artesia, NM 88210

RE: Deviation Survey
Phillips 24

DISC NO. DATE DEPTH DRIFT

1 12/5/80 1100" 3/4°

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth by Clifton L.
Felkins, Driller for Yucca Drilling Company, on his Survey of Directional
Drilling is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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e T < o .
Timothy D. Cdllier ’

Yucca Drilling Company
President

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Timothy D. Collier known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereinbelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and on behalf of the
operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge
and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical
whatsoever.
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Timothy D./gﬁilfér
(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this 6th day of January, 1981.

k*cfikg;¢”;( (4%%?.//7/72ﬁc '?
Notary Public

My Commission Expires: March 24, 1982

CLIFF FELKINS - DAVE COLLIER - TIM COLLIER



